Rang 1 EINWOGERER Matthias

SNr. 18 NO (Newcomer)

Rang 2 HEIGL Margareta

SNr. 26 NO

Rang 3 GSTOTTENMAYR Andreas

SNr. 15 00

Rang 4 WURHOFER Martin

SNr. 19 00

Rang 5 PRIEWASSER Stefan

SNr. 20 00

Rang 6 SCHOFFMANN Thomas

SNr. 16 K

Rang 7 KOWALD Josef

SNr. 25 ST

Rang 8 SCHOFFNEGGER Markus

SNr. 24 K

Rang 9 HEIGL Hannes

SNr. 22 NO

Rang 10 EDINGER Mario

SNr. 13 00

Rang 11 MAUTHNER Hermann Markus

SNr. 23 K

Rang 12 KINAST Bernhard

SNr. 17 NO

Rang 13 NAGL Josef

SNr. 21 ST

Rang 14 GOLLNER Martin

SNr. 14 ST
Mannschaftswertung:
Rang 1 Niederosterreich ( Einwogerer / Heigl )
Rang 2 Oberosterreich ( Gstottenmayr / Wurhofer )
Rang 3 Kérnten ( Schoffmann / Schoffnegger )

Landjugend Osterreich

55. Bundesentscheid Pfliigen 2011

Teilnehmergruppe Drehpflug

Reihung der Teilnehmer

Sonntag, 28. August 2011

28.08.2011

Punkte
Kottes

Punkte
Haidershofen

Punkte
Alberndorf

Punkte
Neukirchen/E.

Punkte
Geinberg

Punkte
Kraig

Punkte
Allerheiligen

Punkte
Grafenstein

Punkte
Ernsthofen

Punkte
Sipbachzell

Punkte
Grafenstein

Punkte
Strengberg

Punkte
Jagerberg
Punkte
Allerheiligen

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

100,96

97,63

88,20

85,71

85,57

84,35

83,60

83,58

79,67

76,31

72,46

69,73

63,05

59,96

198,59
173,91
167,93



